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FRONT PERSPECTIVE
LOT.10, No.7, NEW STREET EAST, BALGOWLAH HEIGHTS

REAR PERSPECTIVE
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1 PERSPECTIVE
2 SITE PLAN
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4 FLOOR PLAN
5 ELEVATION
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NOTES:

- FULL CIVIL PLANS DETAILS WILL BE PROVIDED AT C.C STAGE.

- FULL LANDSCAPE DETAILS WILL BE PROVIDED AT C.C STAGE.

- FINAL SETBACKS, ROOM SIZES, FLOOR AREA &
  SITE DATA TO VERIFIED AT C.C STAGE.

- MIN 160MM FROM SFL OF DWELLINGS TO FGL
  UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE.

- GARBAGE & RECYCLE BINS TO BE STORED
 BEHIND GARAGE AND PLACED OUT FOR COLLECTION
 ON KERB & GUTTER ON COLLECTION NIGHT ONLY

REFER TO HYDRAULICS ENGINEERS PLAN FOR FULL DETAILS.
SITE PLANS TO BE CROSS REFERENCED WITH HYDRAULIC 
PLANS. ANY DISCREPENCIES ARE TO BE VERIFIED BEFORE 
PROCEEDING.

BAL 19/29BAL 19/29

BAL 19BAL 19  CONSTRUCTION TO THE SOUTHERN ELEVATION
BAL 29BAL 29  CONSTRUCTION TO THE REMAINDER OF THE DWELLING
REFER TO BUSHFIRE REPORT REFERENCE 22-602-3
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TOTAL FLOOR AREA

NAME AREA SQS
GROUND FLOOR AREA 249.3 m² 26.8
GARAGE AREA 48.5 m² 5.2
PORCH AREA 4.1 m² 0.4
ALFRESCO AREA 36.7 m² 4.0
PATIO AREA 21.6 m² 2.3
TOTAL FLOOR AREA & SQS 360.2 m² 38.8
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SITE PLAN

ISSUE DATE REVISION DRAWN
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D.A. PLANS3 OF 14MR & MRS PENTECOST

LOT.10, No.7, NEW STREET EAST, BALGOWLAH HEIGHTS

J1797

TOTAL FLOOR AREA

NAME AREA SQS
GROUND FLOOR AREA 249.3 m² 26.8
GARAGE AREA 48.5 m² 5.2
PORCH AREA 4.1 m² 0.4
ALFRESCO AREA 36.7 m² 4.0
PATIO AREA 21.6 m² 2.3
TOTAL FLOOR AREA & SQS 360.2 m² 38.8

1m FILL 460mm Y
MAXIMUM CUT & FILL

1m CUT 305mm Y
PRIVATE OPEN SPACE 18sqm 188.2sqm Y

TOTAL OPEN SPACE 60% OR 474.2sqm OF
SITE AREA

40.1% OR 316.9sqm DEEMED ACCEPTABLE AS
PER PRE DA MEETING

LANDSCAPED AREA 40% OR 189.7sqm OF
TOTAL OPEN SPACE

M9 Y

REAR SETBACK 8000mm 12530mm Y

RHS 1490mm Y
SIDE SETBACK 1/3 OF THE HEIGHT OF

THE ADJACENT WALL
LHS 1090mm Y

FRONT SETBACK 6000mm OR PREVAILING
STREET SETBACK

7500mm Y

ZONE - R2ZONE - R2 REQUIREDREQUIRED PROVIDEDPROVIDED COMPLIES Y/NCOMPLIES Y/N

DA COMPLIANCE - MANLY DCP 2013DA COMPLIANCE - MANLY DCP 2013

BUILDING HEIGHT 8.5M 6.09M Y

FLOOR SPACE RATIO 0.4:1 OR 316.2SQM 29% OR 229.5sqm Y

790.4SQM (DP9561) OR 792.3SQM790.4SQM (DP9561) OR 792.3SQM
(CALCULATION)(CALCULATION) REQUIREDREQUIRED PROVIDEDPROVIDED COMPLIES Y/NCOMPLIES Y/N

DA COMPLIANCE - MANLY LEP 2013DA COMPLIANCE - MANLY LEP 2013

 1 : 200

COMPLIANCE PLAN

ISSUE DATE REVISION DRAWN
D 02-05-23 AMEND DA PLANS CL
E 19-05-23 AMEND DA PLANS IZ
F 25-05-23 AMEND DA PLANS CL
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ALFRESCO SLAB, DRIVEWAY, PATIO SLAB AND PATIO PERGOLA 
TO BE COMPLETED AS LANDSCAPED WORKS

NOTES:

- FULL CIVIL PLANS DETAILS WILL BE PROVIDED AT C.C STAGE.

- FULL LANDSCAPE DETAILS WILL BE PROVIDED AT C.C STAGE.

- FINAL SETBACKS, ROOM SIZES, FLOOR AREA &
  SITE DATA TO VERIFIED AT C.C STAGE.

- MIN 160MM FROM SFL OF DWELLINGS TO FGL
  UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE.

- GARBAGE & RECYCLE BINS TO BE STORED
 BEHIND GARAGE AND PLACED OUT FOR COLLECTION
 ON KERB & GUTTER ON COLLECTION NIGHT ONLY

     DENOTES LOCATION OF INTERCONNECTED HARDWIRED   
     SMOKE DETECTOR
S

REFER TO HYDRAULICS ENGINEERS PLAN FOR FULL DETAILS.
SITE PLANS TO BE CROSS REFERENCED WITH HYDRAULIC 
PLANS. ANY DISCREPENCIES ARE TO BE VERIFIED BEFORE 
PROCEEDING.

BAL 19BAL 19  CONSTRUCTION TO THE SOUTHERN ELEVATION
BAL 29BAL 29  CONSTRUCTION TO THE REMAINDER OF THE DWELLING
REFER TO BUSHFIRE REPORT REFERENCE 22-602-3

WINDOW NOTES :
- WINDOWS & NOTATIONS TO BRICKWORK SIZING AS PER 
WINDOW CATALOGUE - WIDELINE PARAGON
- REFER TO WINDOW CATALOGUE FOR ALL CONFIGURATIONS & 
SIZING WHERE APPLICABLE
- ALL WINDOWS & GLASS WORK TO BE IN ACCORDANCE WITH 
AS1288 - 1994 
- CHECK MEASURE WINDOWS ON SITE PRIOR TO MANUFACTURE
- ALL OPENABLE WINDOWS AND DOORS TO ALFRESCO TO HAVE 
PARAGON FLYSCREENS

FLOORING LEGEND:
TI - TILED FLOORING AS SELECTED
TF - TIMBER FLOORING AS SELECTED
CPT - CARPET AS SELECTED

DEMOLTION WORK IS TO BE CARRIED OUT IN ACCORDANCE WITH 
AUSTRALIAN STANDARD AS2601-2001

BAL 19/29BAL 19/29
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TOTAL FLOOR AREA

NAME AREA SQS
GROUND FLOOR AREA 249.3 m² 26.8
GARAGE AREA 48.5 m² 5.2
PORCH AREA 4.1 m² 0.4
ALFRESCO AREA 36.7 m² 4.0
PATIO AREA 21.6 m² 2.3
TOTAL FLOOR AREA & SQS 360.2 m² 38.8

 1 : 100

GROUND FLOOR PLAN

ISSUE DATE REVISION DRAWN
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E 19-05-23 AMEND DA PLANS IZ
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D.A. PLANS5 OF 14MR & MRS PENTECOST
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SECTION A-A

WINDOW SCHEDULE

MARK WINDOW CODE OPENING TYPE HEIGHT WIDTH PRIVACY

W01 AD2112 DOUBLE HUNG WINDOW 2050 1210
W02 AD2112 DOUBLE HUNG WINDOW 2050 1210
W03 AD2112 DOUBLE HUNG WINDOW 2050 1210
W04 F2405 FIXED WINDOW 2455 515
W05 AD2112 DOUBLE HUNG WINDOW 2050 1210
W06 AD2112 DOUBLE HUNG WINDOW 2050 1210
W07 AD1816 SP DOUBLE HUNG WINDOW 1800 1610
W08 AD2430 SP DOUBLE HUNG WINDOW 2400 3010
W09 AD2422 SP DOUBLE HUNG WINDOW 2400 2170
W10 ASSD2440 SP STACKER DOOR 2410 4000
W11 ASSD2438 SP STACKER DOOR 2410 3685
W12 AD2409 DOUBLE HUNG WINDOW 2400 850
W13 AD2409 DOUBLE HUNG WINDOW 2400 850
W14 ASDI2428 SP SLIDING DOOR 2400 2800
W15 F2413 FIXED WINDOW 2400 1300
W16 AD2427 SP DOUBLE HUNG WINDOW 2400 2650
W17 AD2406 DOUBLE HUNG WINDOW 2400 600
W18 AD2406 DOUBLE HUNG WINDOW 2400 600
W19 F0618 FIXED WINDOW 600 1810
W20 F0618 FIXED WINDOW 600 1810
W21 AD1506 DOUBLE HUNG WINDOW 1460 610
W22 AD1524 DOUBLE HUNG WINDOW 1460 2410
W23 AD1816 SP DOUBLE HUNG WINDOW 1800 1610
W24 AD1509 DOUBLE HUNG WINDOW 1460 850
W25 AD1524 DOUBLE HUNG WINDOW 1460 2410

1050 HUNG DOOR + S/LIGHTSAUE17S SP           2400 2800

 1 : 100

ALFRESCO DETAIL 'A'
 1 : 100

ALFRESCO DETAIL 'B'
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SITE MANAGEMENT LEGEND

DENOTES SILT FENCE BARRIER

DENOTES MATERIAL STORAGE

DENOTES SKIP BIN LOCATION 
DURING CONSTRUCTION

DENOTES ALL WEATHER ACCESS 
DURING CONSTRUCTION

DENOTES SOIL STOCKPILE

DENOTES RECYCLE BIN

DENOTES DEMOUNTABLE TOILETS

SB

MS

RB

SS

DT

SEDIMENT CONTROL NOTES:

-ALL EROSION AND SEDIMENTATION CONTROL MEASUREMENTS,
INCLUDING REVEGETATION AND STORAGE OF SOIL AND TOPSOIL,
SHALL BE IMPLEMENTED TO THE STANDARDS OF THE SOIL
CONSERVATION OF N.S.W.

-ALL DRAINAGE WORKS SHALL BE CONSTRUCTED AROUND AND
STABILISED AS EARLY AS POSSIBLE DURING DEVELOPMENT

-SEDIMENT TRAPS SHALL BE CONSTRUCTED AROUND ALL INLET
PITS, CONSISTING OF 300MM WIDE X 300MM DEEP TRENCH.

-ALL SEDIMENT BASINS AND TRAPS SHALL BE CLEANED WHEN THE
STRUCTURES ARE A MAXIMUM OF 60% FULL OF MATERIALS,
INCLUDING THE MAINTENANCE PERIOD.

-ALL DISTURBED AREAS SHALL BE REVEGETATED AS SOON AS THE
RELEVANT WORKS ARE COMPLETED.

-SOIL AND TOPSOIL STOCKPILES SHALL BE LOCATED AWAY FROM
DRAINAGE LINES AND AREA WHERE WATER MAY CONCENTRATE.

-FILTER SHALL BE CONSTRUCTED BY STRETCHING A FILTER FABRIC
(PROPEX OR APPROVED EQUIVALENT BETWEEN POST AT 2.M
CENTRES). FABRIC SHALL BE BURIED 150MM ALONG ITS LOWER EDGE.  

SANDBAG OVERLAP
ONTO KERB

THREE LAYERS OF
SANDBAGS WITH
ENDS OVERLAPPED

0.9M
MIN.

2.0M
MIN.

DIRECTION
OF FLOW

GAPS BETWEEN BAGS
ACT AS SPILLWAY

GEOTEXTILE
FILTER FABRIC

WIRE OR
STEEL MESH

3M MAX.
UNDISTURBED
GROUND

.5
0M

.2
0M

POSTS DRIVEN
500MM TO 700MM
INTO GROUND

DIRECTION
OF FLOW

KERB INLET SEDIMENT TRAP

SILT FENCE BARRIER DETAIL

SB

MS

RB

SS

DT

T.O.W. RL44.830
B.O.W. RL44.575

CUT 225

CUT 305

T.O.W. RL44.960
B.O.W. RL44.625

FILL 145

FILL 460

SHRUBS TO BE REMOVED

SHRUBS TO BE REMOVED EXISTING RET. WALL - 
REPLACE/EXTEND AS REQUIRED

FGL44.850

TAPERED
RETAINING WALL
T.O.W. RL44.850

2X OSD/RWT TANKS
TO HYDRAULIC ENGS. DETAILS

1200H ALUMINIUM OPEN
PICKET STYLE FENCE

AS PER LANDSCAPE PLANS

CUT

CUT

FILL

FILL

SCRAPE REAR AS
PER LANDSCAPE PLAN

PATH ALONG EAST SIDE OF 
EXISITNG HOUSE APPROX RL44.55

SCRAPE SIDE AS
PER LANDSCAPE PLAN

SCRAPE SIDE AS
PER LANDSCAPE PLAN

NOON

AFTERNO
ON
SUN

MORNING

SUN
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